
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4498 ABDUL NAFIH A S 956.000

2 25UG138 AAYUSH M P 956.000

3 25UG180 NAMITH THOMAS 951.000

4 25UG352 ARYA RAJAN 947.000

5 25UG1637 ANUSREE T S 942.000

6 25UG654 ANAGHA C B 934.000

7 25UG962 LENA K TOMY 929.000

8 25UG1282 NAVAMY K S 923.000

9 25UG3217 THOUFEEK ASLAM P L 915.000

10 25UG2436 ALEESHA SHAHINI T S 914.000

11 25UG899 NIVEDITHA KP 911.000

12 25UG1896 AISWARYA.P.S 907.000

13 25UG3212 VAIGA P S 904.000

14 25UG492 NEHA NELSON 904.000

15 25UG55 ANANTHDEV K D 902.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG913 KASINADH A MENON 902.000

2 25UG3190 A A ASHIN KUMAR 902.000

3 25UG1935 SAVIO P T 901.000

4 25UG294 A VISMAYA 900.000

5 25UG4096 JUSTIN JOHN 899.000

6 25UG23 SANAA ROSE SHAJI 898.000

7 25UG2594 SARIGA M S 895.000

8 25UG3456 ALVANOSH JOJO 891.000

9 25UG709 ANGEL V M 889.000

10 25UG1563 ANHA V K 886.000

11 25UG219 MISVARUL HAQ 886.000

12 25UG1719 AISWARIA VINOD 886.000

13 25UG63 VISMAYA K VINOD 885.000

14 25UG1933 JAINY JOY 885.000

15 25UG703 DARSANA P VASUDEVAN 882.000

16 25UG4266 NOURIN P N 879.000

17 25UG1546 ANNMARIYA P. J 877.000

18 25UG1164 RAHUL KRISHNA A K 876.000

19 25UG1172 JYOTHIKA SHAJI 873.000

20 25UG3853 MOHAMMED NIHAN K A 868.000

21 25UG1413 RAZAL SHAREEF 868.000

22 25UG2553 DEEPAK BABURAJ 867.000

23 25UG4296 ABHIJITH T A 862.000

24 25UG4525 GOPIKRISHNAN K 860.000
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25 25UG762 MEENAKSHI P S 860.000

26 25UG1101 ALSHA BENNY 855.000

27 25UG2832 AAKASH T R 847.000

28 25UG1146 DEVUTTY T R 847.000

29 25UG3541 VISMAYA KV 846.000

30 25UG3248 FIDHA NAZREEN 838.000

31 25UG1044 ADISH P 833.000

32 25UG3429 ANANDH KRISHNA A R 831.000

33 25UG2557 ABIL SHAJI 830.000

34 25UG1405 JASIF K 830.000

35 25UG2907 ARJUN P VISWAMBHARAN 825.000

36 25UG1155 ANGEL JOSE 821.000

37 25UG807 ARJUN K S 814.000

38 25UG1324 ROHITH CK 808.000

39 25UG4008 HANAN THWAYYIB P R 801.333

40 25UG1323 ALAN BIJU 801.000

41 25UG745 GAYATHRI.M 799.000

42 25UG285 SREEVINAYAK S 799.000

43 25UG1308 ARCHANA SREENIVASAN 798.000

44 25UG474 ABHIJITH SHINE 798.000

45 25UG2523 ABHINANDU T S 797.000

46 25UG630 PRANAV P BEJOY 794.000

47 25UG3280 RINSHA S 792.000

48 25UG3533 FIDHA MUHAMMED ASHRAF 789.000

49 25UG3234 DEVIKRISHNA T S 789.000

50 25UG1544 SAFWAN K S 788.000

51 25UG2055 AFSAL PN 785.000

52 25UG1199 AYSHA SANA C K 785.000

53 25UG4022 SRAVAN T S 784.000

54 25UG2796 ANUVARSH K DAS 783.000

55 25UG1676 KRISHNARAJ P J 780.000

56 25UG1110 MANEESHA M VIJAYAN 778.000

57 25UG362 SREELAKSHMI P S 778.000

58 25UG4523 SIDHARTH SHANKAR K R 775.000

59 25UG3827 DELNA TONY 775.000

60 25UG239 ANANYA R 772.000

61 25UG2492 JISHANA FATHIMA V 771.000

62 25UG2377 HASHIR MOHAMMED HASHIM 770.000

63 25UG1306 CATHERINE M B 770.000

64 25UG1594 PREETHU PRASAD 768.000

65 25UG3275 SHAN BASHARSHA 762.000

66 25UG770 JESSUIN MENACHERY 759.000

67 25UG3861 ADHITHYAN K M 759.000

68 25UG1766 ANSON P D 757.000

69 25UG2146 HRIDHIKA V S 756.000

70 25UG161 ALWIN SEVI 756.000

71 25UG1902 ABIN BINU GEORGE 753.000



72 25UG3356 ANASWAR N U 752.000

73 25UG1427 VISHAL M.S 750.000

74 25UG3710 ANITTA SHIBU 748.000

75 25UG1986 ANSIL.M.A 736.000

76 25UG3513 SAHAN V SALAHUDHEEN 736.000

77 25UG174 GAURI SANESH 736.000

78 25UG986 PRINCE NIXON 734.000

79 25UG2453 AMRUTHA K RAJ 734.000

80 25UG965 HIMAL KR 732.000

81 25UG513 MINNAH BINJITH 732.000

82 25UG901 HIMA MOHANDAS TP 729.000

83 25UG3153 UNNIKUTTAN C R 726.000

84 25UG83 ALBIN ANTONY 726.000

85 25UG27 KASINATH P R 725.000

86 25UG949 MINUVA FATHIMA C. B 721.000

87 25UG3829 AGNEL KURIAN 719.000

88 25UG2143 ABHIRAM E A 717.000

89 25UG4277 ABEL RAJU ABRAHAM 716.000

90 25UG3859 ASWIN RAJAN 712.000

91 25UG1191 AASIF HUSSAIN 708.000

92 25UG1501 ANAYKRISHNA MADHU 708.000

93 25UG3849 ADRIN SAVIO P S 708.000

94 25UG4106 KOUSHIK R KRISHNA 706.000

95 25UG2627 AAROMAL P M 706.000

96 25UG2189 PRARTHANA SHAJU 704.000

97 25UG2639 JEEVAN MEJO 702.000

98 25UG2778 DEVANARAYANAN T D 701.000

99 25UG3762 ANN MARIA J PARAPPURAM 701.000

100 25UG3231 EDWIN K J 699.000

101 25UG3175 AMITHA P V 695.000

102 25UG1326 DEVANANDHANA E V 695.000

103 25UG2987 BISHAN M A 694.000

104 25UG2133 ABHIJITH B A 692.000

105 25UG2751 ABHIRAMI P K 691.000

106 25UG541 AMAL KRISHNA. T 690.000

107 25UG1418 ANUPAMA DILEEP K 687.000

108 25UG2893 JERALD P J 687.000

109 25UG2275 ALWIN C B 687.000

110 25UG1479 NAVEEN M B 686.000

111 25UG857 BIXO BABU 684.000

112 25UG948 JINO JOSE 683.000

113 25UG1907 JITTO T B 680.000

114 25UG3252 AFIYA SUDHEER 672.000

115 25UG1725 ADITHYA NARAYAN K S 667.000

116 25UG3114 SREENATH C U 664.000

117 25UG3435 NIYARAJ R 658.000

118 25UG47 V A SANJAY 656.000



119 25UG2830 AKHILDEV P V 653.000

120 25UG1784 GAYATHRI C M 649.000

121 25UG3154 DEVANANDHAN V S 646.000

122 25UG2243 NAVEEN DAS M 642.000

123 25UG3538 INDRAJITH AJAI 642.000

124 25UG1829 THEERTHA K M 633.000

125 25UG1304 EMMANUVAL VINCENT 631.000

126 25UG3239 ALVIN ABRAHAM 629.000

127 25UG1805 FAHAD THANGAL 627.000

128 25UG1026 AKBARSHA A S 626.667

129 25UG2513 DEVIKA P 626.000

130 25UG934 EMIL 623.000

131 25UG773 AMARDEV P DILEEPKUMAR 622.000

132 25UG2963 SINZILA V A 621.000

133 25UG4425 SIDHARTH K S 619.000

134 25UG4549 AANJO K J 618.000

135 25UG2618 AADIDEV P A 615.667

136 25UG4043 SARON V B 615.000

137 25UG3629 ADARSH MADHU 615.000

138 25UG564 DEVANARAYANAN KP 612.000

139 25UG1527 HARIKRISHNA P S 607.000

140 25UG1870 PRATHEEKSHA SAJIKUMAR 601.000

141 25UG4229 ANTONE SABU 598.667

142 25UG1695 SREEHARI.P.B 596.000

143 25UG1352 DEVANANDHA P S 582.000

144 25UG589 SATVIK V S 574.000

145 25UG884 ARJUN K GIRISH 560.000

146 25UG3011 ALEX MATHEW 547.000

147 25UG4336 ARUNJITH O V 538.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2907 ARJUN P VISWAMBHARAN 825.000

2 25UG2796 ANUVARSH K DAS 783.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3861 ADHITHYAN K M 759.000

2 25UG3153 UNNIKUTTAN C R 726.000

3 25UG2627 AAROMAL P M 706.000

4 25UG1326 DEVANANDHANA E V 695.000

5 25UG2987 BISHAN M A 694.000

6 25UG2751 ABHIRAMI P K 691.000

7 25UG1725 ADITHYA NARAYAN K S 667.000

8 25UG3114 SREENATH C U 664.000

9 25UG47 V A SANJAY 656.000

10 25UG2243 NAVEEN DAS M 642.000

11 25UG3538 INDRAJITH AJAI 642.000

12 25UG3629 ADARSH MADHU 615.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



13 25UG1870 PRATHEEKSHA SAJIKUMAR 601.000

14 25UG1695 SREEHARI.P.B 596.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2594 SARIGA M S 895.000

2 25UG1719 AISWARIA VINOD 886.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1164 RAHUL KRISHNA A K 876.000

2 25UG1172 JYOTHIKA SHAJI 873.000

3 25UG2553 DEEPAK BABURAJ 867.000

4 25UG4296 ABHIJITH T A 862.000

5 25UG762 MEENAKSHI P S 860.000

6 25UG1146 DEVUTTY T R 847.000

7 25UG3541 VISMAYA KV 846.000

8 25UG3429 ANANDH KRISHNA A R 831.000

9 25UG807 ARJUN K S 814.000

10 25UG1308 ARCHANA SREENIVASAN 798.000

11 25UG474 ABHIJITH SHINE 798.000

12 25UG2523 ABHINANDU T S 797.000

13 25UG630 PRANAV P BEJOY 794.000

14 25UG3234 DEVIKRISHNA T S 789.000

15 25UG4022 SRAVAN T S 784.000

16 25UG1676 KRISHNARAJ P J 780.000

17 25UG1110 MANEESHA M VIJAYAN 778.000

18 25UG362 SREELAKSHMI P S 778.000

19 25UG1594 PREETHU PRASAD 768.000

20 25UG1427 VISHAL M.S 750.000

21 25UG174 GAURI SANESH 736.000

22 25UG2453 AMRUTHA K RAJ 734.000

23 25UG27 KASINATH P R 725.000

24 25UG3859 ASWIN RAJAN 712.000

25 25UG1501 ANAYKRISHNA MADHU 708.000

26 25UG4106 KOUSHIK R KRISHNA 706.000

27 25UG2189 PRARTHANA SHAJU 704.000

28 25UG3435 NIYARAJ R 658.000

29 25UG1784 GAYATHRI C M 649.000

30 25UG3154 DEVANANDHAN V S 646.000

31 25UG773 AMARDEV P DILEEPKUMAR 622.000

32 25UG2618 AADIDEV P A 615.667

33 25UG1527 HARIKRISHNA P S 607.000

34 25UG589 SATVIK V S 574.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1563 ANHA V K 886.000

2 25UG219 MISVARUL HAQ 886.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4266 NOURIN P N 879.000

2 25UG3853 MOHAMMED NIHAN K A 868.000

3 25UG1413 RAZAL SHAREEF 868.000

4 25UG3248 FIDHA NAZREEN 838.000

5 25UG1405 JASIF K 830.000

6 25UG4008 HANAN THWAYYIB P R 801.333

7 25UG3280 RINSHA S 792.000

8 25UG3533 FIDHA MUHAMMED ASHRAF 789.000

9 25UG1544 SAFWAN K S 788.000

10 25UG2055 AFSAL PN 785.000

11 25UG1199 AYSHA SANA C K 785.000

12 25UG2492 JISHANA FATHIMA V 771.000

13 25UG2377 HASHIR MOHAMMED HASHIM 770.000

14 25UG3275 SHAN BASHARSHA 762.000

15 25UG1986 ANSIL.M.A 736.000

16 25UG3513 SAHAN V SALAHUDHEEN 736.000

17 25UG513 MINNAH BINJITH 732.000

18 25UG949 MINUVA FATHIMA C. B 721.000

19 25UG1191 AASIF HUSSAIN 708.000

20 25UG3252 AFIYA SUDHEER 672.000

21 25UG1805 FAHAD THANGAL 627.000

22 25UG1026 AKBARSHA A S 626.667

23 25UG2963 SINZILA V A 621.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3190 A A ASHIN KUMAR 902.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2832 AAKASH T R 847.000

2 25UG1044 ADISH P 833.000

3 25UG285 SREEVINAYAK S 799.000

4 25UG4523 SIDHARTH SHANKAR K R 775.000

5 25UG2146 HRIDHIKA V S 756.000

6 25UG3356 ANASWAR N U 752.000

7 25UG2143 ABHIRAM E A 717.000

8 25UG2778 DEVANARAYANAN T D 701.000

9 25UG3175 AMITHA P V 695.000

10 25UG2830 AKHILDEV P V 653.000

11 25UG1829 THEERTHA K M 633.000

12 25UG4425 SIDHARTH K S 619.000

13 25UG564 DEVANARAYANAN KP 612.000

14 25UG1352 DEVANANDHA P S 582.000

15 25UG884 ARJUN K GIRISH 560.000

16 25UG4336 ARUNJITH O V 538.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



1 25UG1933 JAINY JOY 885.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG986 PRINCE NIXON 734.000

2 25UG83 ALBIN ANTONY 726.000

3 25UG2893 JERALD P J 687.000

4 25UG4043 SARON V B 615.000

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


